AucTtaHuma 201
17.10.2025 - 10:00

i a ?*‘ [ i #‘ “3
‘@t L B
16-18 OI{TFIEPﬂ 2025 rann - i,tr.g.tu.:nm.:

Manbunkn, 100m battepdnsi

‘at

OCEHHHE CTAPF[I:I HOHA

r
‘ )
.

-t‘

15 net u monoxe
CTapTOoBbIii NPOTOKO/

damunus, Nms

3anibiB 1 13 4

2
3
4

MACTYXOB Omutpuii
CAPXAHT ApTem
BYTPMOB [eHuc

3annbiB 2 n3 4

1
2
3
4
5
6

NAPBLKVH Anekceit
ALUKNB ApTém
KOPTUEB Tumyp
KOJTOMOEL, Makap
CYYEK MNasen
CYXOPYK AnekcaHgp

3annbiB 3n3 4

1
2
3
4
5
6

MbABKA Tumodbeli
CA3AHOB Tumyp
®EJOPOB Erop
TUXOHOB AnekcaHap
CMUPHOB Tumyp
BAPVHOB MupoH

3annbiB 4 n3 4

1

OO WN

BVMHOKYPOB KoHcTaHTuH
MPUITOPYYK Apocnas
KAYAJINH AnekcaHgp
MPOCBETOB AnekcaHap
YCOB AHngpeii
MOIOAbIK AaHunn

rlp

2012 1o
2010 I
2011 1

2015

2014

2012 1
2015 o
2015 1o
2011 m

2015
2011 m
2013
2015 N
2012 N
2013 N

2010 1l
2012 1
2011 Kmc
2010

2014 1
2012

KomaHpaa

bY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 4O CL Ne 1 WaxTbl
MBY OO CL Ne 1 WaxTbl

MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBoLaxTUHCK
MKY 40O "CLU Ne 1" 'O Mesnitonons
MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 LWaxTbl

MBY O CLU Ne 1 HoBouvepkacck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 PocTos-Ha-[loHy
rbY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY AO CLU Ne 3 HoBouepKkacck

MBY [0 "CLLU Ne 2" KameHck-LLaxTuHckuia
mikhailovs_team_swim

MBY 4O CLU Ne 1 WaxTbl

MBY 4O CLU Ne 10 PocToB-Ha-[loHY

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 PocTtos-Ha-[lJoHy

MBY 0O CLU Ne 10 PocTtos-Ha-[JoHY
MBY OO CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 LaxTbl

MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck
MBY 4O CLU Ne 10 PocToB-Ha-[loHY
MKY A0 "Cl Ne 1" FO MesnimTtonosib

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

NT
NT
NT

2:05.37
1:40.00
1:28.78
1:30.20
1:45.00

NT

1:25.00
1:22.20
1:20.00
1:20.15
1:23.00
1:25.00

1:18.00
1:13.09
1:01.00
1:03.11
1:17.00
1:19.66

MBY A0 CL Ne 5
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB

https://swimlige.ru

https://vk.com/swimlige

Cucrtema XxpoHomeTpaxa
MmMnynsc

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

23.10.2025 13:34 - Ctpanuya 1



