

201		, 100m	15
17.10.2025 - 10:00			
,	/		
1 4			
	2012 II	22	NT
2 3 4	2010 II	1	NT
4	2011 II	1	NT
2 4			
1	2015	3	2:05.37
2	2014	" 1"	1:40.00
2 3 4 5 6	2012 III	1	1:28.78
4	2015 I	1	1:30.20
5	2015 II		1:45.00
6	2011 III	22	NT
3 4			
1	2015	3	1:25.00
	2011 III		1:22.20
2 3 4 5 6	2013	mikhailovs_team_swim	1:20.00
4	2015 III	1	1:20.15
5	2012 III	10	1:23.00
6	2013 III	10	1:25.00
4 4			
1	2010 II	10	1:18.00
2	2012 II	5	1:13.09
2 3 4	2011	1	1:01.00
4	2010	3	1:03.11
5 6	2014 III		1:17.00
6	2012	" 1"	1:19.66

5 https://swimlige.ru
25 https://vk.com/swimlige